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
open space & park. The town-
house features an attached
garage, walk-in closet in mas-
ler and rec room with walkout
- to privacy area. Complex has
outdoor pool, children’'s park
322 & lots of yisitor parking. Close
8 to shopping & public trans-
_ g noriation. A great starter. Call
e Larry Barnstaple®* 519-833-
: 9578 or 905-874-3051.
GOU-99

indoor arena 70° x 170", implement shed, sand ring and fenced |

Larry

PALATIAL PEACEFUL PHIVATE
$459,900 - 7000 sq. ft. home sitting on 4.75 treed acres with
heated shop, exceptional indoor pool with sauna & hot tub,
six bedrooms, 2 kitchens, fantastic great room, six car
garage. Call for all the fabulous details. Larry Barnstaple*
905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578.

e
I-EEAD FOR 'I'I'IE HILLSI

Exceptional opportunity to acquire a beautiful 50 acres in
Halton Hills. Open meadows and workable land offer ideal
potential for estate or farm use. Close to development and
in area of fine homes on paved road. Call Larry
Barnstaple® at (905) 874-3051 or {519} 833-9578 for
details. New at $299,900. - ACR-99

VICTORIAN LUXURY

Ideally located back from quiet country road, charming bay windows &
gingerbread, many wonderful upgrades, pine firs:, spacious living

room + separate entertainers din rm., Irge wk kit with sep breakfast
| M., 2 staircases, sep. guest suite, pntent:ai for 7 bedrooms, excellent

bank barn, ‘newer 3 car garage. Don't wait call Larry Eamstaple

'E'U-E- 874- 3l'.'.'r5_1 51‘5.?| 833-9578 or 905- EEE 7993 '

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE!

$159,900. Fully renovated commercial and residential building at
eastemn limits of Georgetown, large back yard overlooking Credit
River, paved triple drive, high eff. gas heat with air cond. 2 very
large kitchens, 1-1/2 baths, separate ground level entrance to
apt. Location, IDEEII{JH location! Do Not Wait! - You won't be dis-
appointed. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or. 519-833-
9578. - SHU-99

JAS-99 |

833-9578.

bright family kitchen, main fl. office, main fl. laundry, enter-
tainers dining rm with walkout to expansive deck, great
views, det. shop insulated and drywalled, bank barn with
stalls. Call now on this rare find. Call Larry Barnstaple*
905-874-3051, 519-833-8578 PRES-99

IT'S SIMF’LY THE BEST - $334 900

Century brick Victorian that | have ever had the privilege to adVEI'IISEI A kit.
“to die for with appllancas pine trim and fls. High ceilings, main fl. fam rm with
walkout to deck, liv'rm with walkout to verandah, main fl library with built-in
pine shelves, fireplace with raised hearth, Vermont wood stove, master with
walkout to balcony, nanny quarters, large insulated wkshop, drywalled & bath
R/I, full 100 acres, hardwood bush, reforested & worked land, trails and mag-
nificent views. Do not wait. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-
GIL-

MAGNIFICENT VALLEY'

| Exceptional 3.25 acre lot at north end of Glen Williams overlogking a
most spectacular valley, quality bungalow ideally situated at the end of

long lane in secluded forested setting. Double gar. Four car gar/work-
snop. Home features fam. kit. with cherry cab/laundry & walkout to
verandah, entertainers living-dining with stone FP, plus walkout to

‘landscaped gan:iens - plussn mur:.h more. Call Larry Barnstaple®
_ BI}E 8?4 3051,

_ POK-99

PORT CREDIT LOCATIONI

$299 QDD Ideal location for home and business.

Exceptional treed lot 62 ft. x 349 ft., small shop, 3 bed--

room 2 storey home, closed verandah porch, hardwood
floors, sunroom, close to lake and harbour. Call Larry

_Earnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. BAR- QB

.: D - Free Eva(uatmns LISTINGS NEEDED Fre_e Eo'a!uatwns L_IS___?{ ]

$295,000 approx. 3/4 acre lot with ind/comm shop building plus |

residential bungalow with lower level apt. Steel shop is 33 ft. x 60
ft. on cement with two 12 ft. wide x 14 ft. high doors. Home fea-
tures spacious rms, walkout to deck, quiet setting, only six min-

utes north of 401 at Milton. Call Liwr:o,ir Barnstaple* 905-874-

3051 or 519-833-9578.

BUILDERS DELIGHT

“ONE SOLD

TWO TO GO"
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